Technical Specifications

Display Type
Extension Type
Fluid Inlet Thread Gender
Includes
Inlet Size (cm)

Inlet Size (mm)

Inlet Thread Type

Maximum Operating
Temperature (°C)

Maximum Storage
Temperature (°C)

Maximum Working
Pressure (MPa)

Maximum Working
Pressure (bar)

Maximum Working
Pressure (kPa)

Meter Accuracy (%)
Meter Technology
Metering Gun Weight (kg)
Minimum Flow Rate
(L/min)
Minimum Operating
Temperature (°C)

Nozzle Type
Overall Length (cm)
Overall Length (m)

Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (cm)
Overall Width (mm)

Product Type
Trigger Lock
Type
Unit of Measure

Warranty

Wetted Material

LCD

Rigid

Female

Extension, Batteries, Swivel Boot
1.27

12.7

BSPP

70

70
10.3
103.4

10340

+0.5
Oval Gear
24

0.9

-16

None

33

0.33

330

9.5

95

Meter

Non-Locking

Electronic Metered Dispense Valve
Pint, Quart, Gallon, Liter

Five Years Structural, 3 Years Electronics, 1 Year Wear
Components

Aluminum, Stainless Steel, PBT, Nitrile Rubber, Zinc-Plated
Carbon Steel, Nickel-Plated Carbon Steel
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